TWILIGHT Z9
Static Color, Static White
LED Wash, Stripe or Graze
> Special Order - Minimum 30 Day Lead Time
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:

L 1.5”
3.1”
Ordering Information: Part Number:
		        	                                                     *Adder Applies	� Ordering Example: VVD99S-N-10-ND-BK-UNV1
Family CCT Optic Dimming* Finish Voltage Accessories*
VVDZ99S
VVDZ912S
VVDZ918S
VVDZ933S
VVDZ936S
VVDZ965S
O - Static White - 2200K
W - Static White - 3000K
N - Static White - 4000K
C - Static White - 6000K
R - Static Red - 625nm
G - Static Green - 525nm
B - Static Blue - 460nm
Y - Static Yellow/Amber - 590nm
S1 - 5 Degree*
S2 - 10 Degree
S3 - 20 Degree
S4 - 30 Degree
S5 - 40 Degree
S6 - 60 Degree
A1 - 10x20 Degree
A2 - 15x55 Degree
A3 - 15x40 Degree
A4 - 20x40 Degree
ND - Non Dim
DMX - DMX
RDM - RDM
DALI - DALI
DM - 0-10V
BK - Black
CS - Custom*
UNV1 - 100-277V
UNV2 - 100-240V**
24 - 24 VDC
LK - Linkable***
GP - Grounded Plug
EA6 – 6” Ext. Arm Pair
EA12 – 12” Ext. Arm Pair
EA18 – 18” Ext. Arm Pair
CRI80 - 80 CRI
CRI90 - 90 CRI
GS - Glare Shield
HSS - House Side Shield
PC - Linkable Power/Control
Extension Cable Per Foot
Glare Shield